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200305120002
92440

05/12/2003
10:05:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200305120002
92440

05/12/2003
10:05:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200305150003
04440

05/15/2003
01:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WELLS,
CHARLES H

16 118 Lot#:23
Book:16
Pg:118

200305220003
20360

05/22/2003
02:18:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:14
Book:30
Pg:107

200305220003
20360

05/22/2003
02:18:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:37
Book:30
Pg:107

200305220003
20360

05/22/2003
02:18:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:33
Book:30
Pg:107

200305220003
20360

05/22/2003
02:18:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:35
Book:30
Pg:107

200305220003
20360

05/22/2003
02:18:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:39
Book:30
Pg:107

200305220003
20360

05/22/2003
02:18:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:29
Book:30
Pg:107

200305220003
20360

05/22/2003
02:18:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:21
Book:30
Pg:107

200305220003
20360

05/22/2003
02:18:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:28
Book:30
Pg:107



200305220003
20360

05/22/2003
02:18:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:40
Book:30
Pg:107

200310100006
83150

10/10/2003
12:38:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS GEOMET INC 2 21S Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200310090006
79400

10/09/2003
10:10:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 3 Lot#:27
Book:31 Pg:3

200310090006
79400

10/09/2003
10:10:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:27
Book:30
Pg:107

200311240007
68320

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:23
Book:30
Pg:107

200311240007
68320

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:25
Book:30
Pg:107

200311240007
68320

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 3 Lot#:23
Book:31 Pg:3

200311240007
68320

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:20
Book:30
Pg:107

200311240007
68320

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 3 Lot#:24
Book:31 Pg:3

200311240007
68320

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 3 Lot#:25
Book:31 Pg:3

200311240007
68320

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:26
Book:30
Pg:107

200311240007
68320

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:24
Book:30
Pg:107

200311240007
68320

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 3 Lot#:20
Book:31 Pg:3



200311240007
68340

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 3 Lot#:16
Book:31 Pg:3

200311240007
68340

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 3 Lot#:17
Book:31 Pg:3

200311240007
68340

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:19
Book:30
Pg:107

200311240007
68340

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 3 Lot#:19
Book:31 Pg:3

200311240007
68340

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 3 Lot#:15
Book:31 Pg:3

200311240007
68340

11/24/2003
09:00:00

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

30 107 Lot#:15
Book:30
Pg:107


